Route #12 Shuttle Schedule

Monday - Friday

The Arc Jefferson - St. Lawrence The Arc Jefferson - St. Lawrence
4:37 4:12
Canton (6 Commerce Lane) (6 Commerce Lane)
Canton
Dept. of Social Services 4:45 Dept. of Social Services 4:25
Save A Lot 5:15 St. Law. Health Sys. Med. Ctr. 4:32
Potsdam Canton-Potsdam Hospital 5:20 Save A Lot 4:55
Munson St. Covered Stop 5:23 ] Canton-Potsdam Hospital 5:00
otsdam
Winthrop ABCD Hardware 5:45 Munson St. Covered Stop 5:03
Brooklyn Road 5:55 Roxy Theater (Bus Shelter Side) 5:07
Lawrenceville
Peru St. & SH 11B 6:05 Hopkinton Lamphere's Market 5:33
Hopkinton Lamphere's Market 6:19 Peru St. & SH 11B 5:47
Lawrenceville
Munson St. Covered Stop 6:39 Brooklyn Road 5:57
- Canton-Potsdam Hospital 6:42 Winthrop ABCD Hardware 6:07
otsdam
Save A Lot 6:47 Roxy Theater (Theater Side) 6:31
Potsdam
Potsdam Walmart 6:57 Potsdam Walmart 6:43
Save A Lot 7:10 St. Law. Health Sys. Med. Ctr. 6:53
Canton
Dept. of Social Services 7:16 Save A Lot 6:57
Richville Main St. & Willow St. 7:48 Canton Dept. of Social Services 7:02
Save A Lot 7:58 The Arc Jefferson - St. Lawrence
: 7:12 End
Gouverneur Hospital 8:06 (6 Commerce Lane)
Gouverneur
Church St. Covered Stop 8:10
Price Chopper 8:16
Richville Main St. & Willow St. 8:23
Dept. of Social Services 8:53 Fares: $2 each way
Human Services Building 9:01 Riders should arrive ten minutes before departure
Canton EJ Noble Medical Building 9:05
The Arc Teff St L Buses are wheelchair accessible
¢ Arc Jefferson - St. Lawrence 9:15 End Bike rack available
(6 Commerce Lane)




Need a ride
to the bus stop?

St. Lawrence County Public Transit and
Volunteer Transportation Center work in
partnership to get residents to and from the
nearest bus stop with the “First Mile, Last
Mile” program!

This connector service is open to all St. Lawrence
County residents free of charge with pickup
and drop off at home. Call the Volunteer
Transportation Center at 315-644-6944 to learn
more.

Bus Fares

2 836
$53 @

Please have exact fare or prepaid pass.
Drivers do not have change.

Ride passes available at
6 Commerce Lane
Canton, NY

Catch a Ride with
St. Lawrence County Public Transit!

The Arc Jefterson - St. Lawrence operates the
public transportation for St. Lawrence County.
Buses are fully accessible and anyone may ride.

We can take you to:

Visit Friends Universities
Shopping Ride to Work
Restaurants Movies
Farmer’s Markets Fishing
Health Services Hiking
Entertainment

In the rare circumstance of a
cancellation, announcements
will be shared on the

Passio Go! app and

local television and

radio stations.

For More Information:

315-386-2600
info@slcnypublictransit.com

f ©

@SLCNYPublicTransit

Schedule updated on 4/9/2024

Route #12
Shuttle Schedule

$2 One Way Trip

www.slcnypublictransit.com




oo"(@\& Vv;@\)’&\\r 1 Norfolk ABSVD"Hardware Lawvence‘
4 < Ardinal . inthror, 11C
Route 12" Brooklyn Road e
Mondays to Fridays K Deralentie
N y y L Norwood "
Johnstown ‘ o ® Municipal
Building
PeruStreet o
lscott £
¢ Nicholville
Ogdensburg PS
° f o= " Twin Pines
_pw'.'. 7 Lamphere's Quickstop
3 ° % Market
z Potsdam
WaImarSL Potsdam '
Heuvelton g Save A Lot
Hannawa Falls 4
Rensselaer .f..z'
Falls o St. Lawrence Health
The Arc ® dical
Legend | System Medical Campus
. ® .Route 12 Stops onon ‘cPH  Urgent
E e o \ Ve
Y e o Care
Route 12 3 //o
Munson Street
J B/
Hermon &»
Gouverneur 2 Canton SLHS
Medical
Gouverneur H Campus
.i(:hville Hospital 2 ur!‘lan °
Willow Street CIVicES
Center
2ChurchVStreet
:.'\.. erneur 3:0
Edwards T
t

e N

St. Lawrence County Public Transit: (315) 386-2600

R EJ Noble

Building

www.slcnypublictransit.com



